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human ATGCCATCTGCCTCTGCCATGATCATTTTCAACCTGAGCAGTTACAATCCAGGACCCTTCATTCTGGTAGGGATCCCAGGCCTGGAGCAATTCCATGTGTGGATTGGAATTCCCTTCTGTATCATCTACATTGTA
chimp ATGCCATCTGCCTCTGCCATGATCATTTTCAACCTGAGCAGTTACAATCCAGGACCCTTCATTCTGGTAGGGATCCCAGGCCTGGAGCAATTCCATGTGTGGATTGGAATTCCCTTCTGTATCATCTACATTGTA
baboon ATGTCATCTGCATCTGCCATGATCATTTCCAACCTAAGCAGTTACAATCCAGGGCCCTTCATTCTGGTAGGGATCCCAGGCCTGGAGCAATTCCACATGTGGATTGGAATTCCCTTCTGTATCATCTACATTGTA
macaque ATGCCATCTGCATCTGCCATGATCATTTTCAACCTAAGCAGTTACAATCCAGGGCCCTTCATTCTGGTAGGGATCCCAGGCCTGGAGCAATTCCACATGTGGATTGGAATTTCCTTCTGTGTCATCTACATTGTA
marmoset GTGCCATCTGCATGTGCCATGATCATTTTCAACCTGAGCAGTTACAATCCAGGAACCTTCATTCTGGTAGGGATCCCAGGCCTGGAGCAATTCCACGTGTGGATTGGGATTCTTTTTTGTATCATCTACATTGTA
galago GTGCCATCTTGACCTGCCATGATCATTTTCAACCTGAGCAGTTACAACCCAGGACCCTTCATTCTGGTGGGGATCCCGGGCCTGGAGCAGTACCATGTGTGGATTGGGATTCTCTTCTGTATCATCTACATTGTA
rat - TGACAACGTGGCCTGCTATGATTACCTATAACGTGAGCAGTTACAACCCAGGGCCCTTCCTTTTGGTGGGGATCCCAGGCTTGGAGCAATTCCATGTGTGGATTGGCATTCCCTTCTGTGTGATCTACGTCATA
mouse - TGACAACGTGGCCTGCTATGATTACCTCTAATGTGAGCAGTTACAACCCGGGGCCTTTCCTTTTGGTGGGGATCCCAGGCTTGGAGCACTTCCACGTGTGGATTGGCATTCCCTTCTGTGTGATCTACATCATA
rabbit GGGCCGTCCTAGTTTGCTATGTTGATTTTCAACTTGAGCAGTAACAACCAAGGACTGTTCACTCTTGTGGGTATCCCAGGCCTGGAACAATTCCATGTGTGGATTGGGATTCCCTTCTGCATTGTCTACATTGTA
cow - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ATGCTTCCTCTCAACCTCAGAAGCTGCAGTCTCCA- - CATTCCTGTTGATTGGGATCCCAGGGCTTGAGGGTGTGCACATTTGGATCTCCATCCCTATCTGCCTCATGTACCTCATG
dog AGGTCATCAT- GTCTGCCATGTTTGCTCTCAACCTCAGAAGTTGAAATCTCCA- - CCTTCCTGTTGATTGGAATCCCAGGGCTTGAGCATGTGCACATTTGGATCTCCATCCCCATCTGCTTCATGTACCTCCTG
rfbat CTCCC- - - - - - TTCTGTCATGTTTCCTCTCAACGTCAGAAGTTGACATCTCCA- - CATTCCTGTTGATTGGGATCCCAGGGCTTGAGCACGTGTACGTTTGGATCTCCATCCATATCTGCCTCATGTATCTCCTG
shrew CTGCAATTTT- ATCTGCCATGCTAACTCAAAAGATCCAGTCTTCAACCTACCA- - CCTTCCTACTACTTGGCATTCCAGGATTGGAAGCTTGCCACATATGGATTTCCATCCCTTTCTGCCTGGTATACCTACTG
armadillo AGTGGATCCCAGACTGAA- - - - - CATGTATAACTTGAGCTGTTATAACCCCAGTTCTTTTATCCTCATTGGGATACCTGGCCTGGAGAAGTTCCACATCTGGATTGGGATTCCCTTTTGTGTCATCTATATTGTG
elephant GTGCCAT- - - - - - - - - - - ATGGCTGTATTCAACTTGAGCAGCTTCAATCCAGGCCCATTCATCCTATTGGGAATCCCAGGGTTGGAGCACTTCCACATCTGGATCGGGATTCCCTTCTTCATTATCTACCTCGTG
tenrec GCGACAC- - - - - - - - - - - ATGGCCATGTACAACCTGAGCAGAAACAATGCAGGTGCCTTCACCCTTTTGGGCATCCCTGGACTAGAACTGTATCATATCTGGATCAGCATCCCTTTCTGCTTAATCTATCTTGTG
monodelphis ACCTTCT- - - - - - CTGAAATGGCCACATTCAACCTGAGCAGCTATAATCCCAGCTTCTTTATCTTAGTGGGGATCCCAGGGCTTGAGAAGTTCCACATCTGGATTGCAATTCCCTTCTGCACTATCTACCTTGTG
platypus GTGTCCA- - - - - - - - - - - ATGGC- - - TCTAGTCCCCAG- - GTCACAG- - - - - - - - AGTTCATCCTAATGGGTTTCCCGGGCATTCACAGCTGGCAGCACTGGCTCTCCCTTCCATTGGCCCTTCTCTATCTCTCA
chicken GGAGCAG- - - - - - CAGCAATGAG- - - - CTCAACGAAAGCAGCTTCGACCCCATCACCTTCGTCCTGACCGGCATCCCGGGCATGGAGGAGTCCCACATCTGGATCTCTGTCCCTTTCTGTCTGATGTACATCACC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTTCGTTATCCTGGGGTTTCCTGGGCTGGCCCCACGGTAC- TATGGCCCCGTATCTCTTTCTGATC- AGCTACATGATC
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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human GCTGTTGTGGGAAACTGCATCCTTCTCTACCTCATTGTGGTGGAGCATAGTCTTCATGAACCCATGTTCTTCTTTCTCTCCATGCTGGCCATGACTGACCTCATCTTGTCCACAGCTGGTGTGCCTAAAGCACTC
chimp GCTGTTGTGGAAAACTGCATCCTTCTCTACCTCATTGTGGTGGAGCATAGTCTTCATGAACCCATGTTCTTCTTTCTCTCCATGCTGGCCATGACTGACCTCATCTTGTCCACAGCTGGTGTGCCTAAAACACTC
baboon GCTGTTGTGGGAAACTGCATCCTTCTCTACCTAATTGTGGTGGAGCATAGTCTTCATGAACCCATGTTCTTCTTTCTCTCCTTGCTG- CCATGACTGACCTCACCTTGTCCACCGCTGGTGTGCCTAAAACACTC
macaque GCTGTTGTGGGAAACTGCATCCTTCTCTACCTCATTGTGGTGGAGCATAGTCTTCATGAACCCATGTTCTTCTTTCTCTCCTTGCTG- CCATGACTGACCTCACCTTGTCCACCGCTGGTGTGCCTAAAACACTC
marmoset GCTGTTGTGGGAAACTGCATCCTTCTCTACCTCATTGCAGTGGAGCATAGTCTTCACGAACCCATGTTCTTCTTTCTCTCCATGCTGGCCATGACTGACCTCATCCTGTCCACAGCTGGTGTGCCTAAAACGCTC
galago GCTGTTATGGGAAACTGCATCCTTCTCTACCTCCTTGCGGTGGAACGTAGCCTTCACGAACCCATGTTCTTCTTTCTCTCCATGCTGGCCATGACTGACCTCATCTTATCCACAGCTGGTGTGCCTAAAACACTC
rat GCTATGACGGGAAACTGTGTCCTTCTCTACCTCATCGTAGCGGAGCGGAGCCTTCACGAGCCCATGTTTTTTTTCCTGTCCATGCTGGCATTGACCGATCTCATCTTGTCCACAGCTGGTGTGCCTAAAACACTC
mouse GCTGTGGTGGGAAACTGTATCCTTCTCTACCTCATCACAGTGGAGCGGAGCCTTCATGAGCCCATGTTTTTTTTTCTGTCCATGCTGGCAATGACTGATCTCATCCTGTCTACAGATGGTGTGCCTAAAACACTC
rabbit GCTGTTATGGGAAACTTCATCCTTCTTTACCTCATTGCAGTGGAGTGCAGCCTTCATGAACCCATGTTCTTCTTTCTCTCCATGCTGGCCATGACTGACCTCATTTTGTCCACAGCTGGTGTGCCTAGAACGCTC
cow GCTATCCTGGGAAAC- - CACCATTCTATTTGTCATCAGGACAGAGCCTTCTCTGCATGAGCCCATGTACCATTTCCTCTCCATGCTGGCATTATCGGACCTGGGCCTGTCTTTCTCTTCTCTTCCCACCATGCTT
dog GCCATCCTGGGCAACTGCACCATCCTATTTGTTATCAGGACAGAGCCTTCTCTGCATGAGCCTATGTACTATTTCCTCTCTATGCTGGCCCTATCTGACCTGGGCTTGTCTTTCTCTTCTCTTCCCTCCATGATG
rfbat GCCATCCTGGGCAACTGCACCATTTTATTTGTCATTAGGACAGAGCCTTCCCTTCAGGAGCCCATGTACTATTTCCTCTCCATGCTGGCCATCTCTGACCTGGGTTTGTCTTTCTCCTGTCTTCCCACCATGCTG
shrew TCACTGATAGGAAATGTTGGCCTTTTAATAATTATCAAGACAGACCACAAACTGCATGAACCTATGTACCTCTTTCTATGCATGCTCTCTGTGGTTGATTTGATGCTTACTTCTTCAACGCTTCCCAAGATACTC
armadillo GCTATGGTGGGGAATTGCCTCCTCCTGTACCTCATTGCAGTTGAGCGTAGCCTCCATGAACCCATGTTTTTTTTCCTCTCTATGCTGGCCACAACCGATCTCATCTTGTCCACTACTACAATGCCCAAACTCCTC
elephant GCCCTTGCAGGCAACAGTGTCCTTCTCTATCTTATTTCCACGGAGCGCAGCCTCCATGAGCCCATGTTCTTTTTCCTTTCTATGCTGGCTGCTACAGATCTCATTCTGTCTAATACATGTGTACCCAAAATACTC
tenrec GCCATTGTGGGCAATAGTATCCTTCTCTACCTTATTGCAGTGGAGCGCAGTCTTCATGTACCTATGTTCTTTTTCCTTTCCATGCTGGCCATTACTGACCTCATATTATCTACCACATGTGTCCCCAAAACCCTG
monodelphis GCCATTGTGGGTAACTGTGTCCTGCTGTACCTCATTGCTGTGGAGCACAGCCTCCATGAGCCCATGTTCTTTTTCCTGTCCATGCTGGCCAAAACTGATCTCATTCTGTCATCTACAACAATGCCCAAATTACTC
platypus GCCCTTTTGGCCAATGCCATGATCCTGCTCACTATATGGCAGGAAATGGTTCTGCACCAGCCTATGTTCTATTTCCTGGCTGTTCTGGCCCTGGTGGACATGGGTCTGAGCACCACCATCATGCCCAGGATCCTG
chicken GCACTGATCAGCAACTCTGTCCTCCTCTTCGTCATCGCCACGGAGCGGAGCCTCCACGAGCCCATGTACCTCTTCCTCGCCATGCTGGCCGTGTCCGACCTGATGCTCTCAACCACGACGGTGCCCAAAATGCTG
tetraodon ATCCTCTTCTGCAACCTGGTTCTCATTTCTGTGATCGCTCTGAACAAGTCACTGCATCAGCCCATGTATTTGATTCTGCTGAACCTCCCCGTCAATGATCTGATAGGCTCCTCAGCGCTCTTCCTGCAGGTCCTG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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human AGTATCTTTTGGCTAGGGGCTCGCGAAATCACATTCCCAGGATGCCTTACACAAATGTTCTTCCTTCACTATAACTTTGTCCTGGATTCAGCCATTCTGATGGCCATGGCATTTGATCACTATGTAGCTATCTGT
chimp AGTATCTTTTGGCTAGGGGCTCGCGAAATCACATTCCCAGGATGCCTTACACAAATGTTCTTCCTTCACTATAGCTTTGTCCTGGATTCAGCCATTCTGATGGCCATGGCATTTGATCGCTATGTAGCTATCTGT
baboon AGTATCTTT- GGCTGGGGGCTCGCGAAATCACATTCCCAGGATGCCTTACACAAATGTTCTTCCTTCACTACAGCTTTGTCCTGGATTCAGCCATTCTGATGGCCATGGCATTTGATCACTATGTAGCTATCTGT
macaque AGTATCTTT- GGCTGGGGGCTCGAGAAATCACATTCCCAGGATGCGTTACACAAATGTTCTTCCTTCACTACAGCTTTGTCCTGGAATCAGCCATTCTGATGGCCATGGCATTTGATCACTATGTAGCTATCTGT
marmoset AGTATCTTTTGGCTGGGGGCTCGAGATATCACATTCCCAGGATGCCTTACACAAATGTTCTTCCTTCACTATAGCTTTGTCCTAGATTCAGCCATTCTGATGGCCATGGCATTTGATCGTTATGTAGCCATCTGT
galago AGTATCTTTTGGTTGGGAGATCGGGAAATCACATTTCCAGGGTGTCTTACACAAATGTTCTTCCTTCACTATACCTTTGTCCTGGATTCAGCCATTCTGATGGCCATGGCATTTGACCGTTATGTGGCCATCTGT
rat AGCATCTTCTGGATGGGGGCTCGAGAAATCACGTTCCCAGGCTGCCTCACCCAAATGTTCTTCCTCCACTACAGCTTTGTCCTGGACTCAGCCATTCTAATGGCCATGGCCTTTGATCGCTACGTGGCCATCTGC
mouse AGCATCTTTTGGATGGGGGCTCGAGAAATCACATTTCCAGGCTGCCTCACACAAATGTTCTTCCTCCACTATAGCTTTGTCCTAGATTCAGCCATTCTAATGGCCATGGCATTTGATCGCTATGTGGCCATCTGT
rabbit AGTATCTTTTGGCTTGGGGCTCGAGAAATCACATTTACAGGGTGCCTTACACAAATGTTCTTCCTCCACTATAGCTTTGTTCTGGATTCAGCCATTCTGATGGCCATGGCATTTGATCGCTACGTGGCCATCTGT
cow AGGATTTTTTTGTTCAATGCCATGGGGATTTCCGTTGATGCCTGCATTGCTCAGGAATTTTTCATCCATGGATTCACAGACTTGGAGTCCTCGGTACTCCTGATCATGTCTTTTGATCGCTTTGTAGCAATTTGC
dog AGAATCTTCTTGTTCAATGCCATGGAGATTTCTGCTGATGCATGTATTGCCCAGGAATTTTTCATCCATGGATTCACAGACATGGAATCCTCAGTGCTTCTAATCATGTCCTTTGATCGCTTTCTAGCCATTCGC
rfbat AGAATCTTCTTGTTCAATGCCATGGGGATTTCTGCGGATGCCTGCTTTGCCCAGGAATTTTTTATCCACAGATTAACAGACATGGAGTCCTCAGTGCTCCTCATCATGTCCTTTGCCCACTTTGTAGCCATTCGC
shrew AGCCTTTTCTGGTTCAATGATAGAGAGATCTACTTCGAAGCCTGCCTCACTCAAATGTATTTTATCCATTCTCTGTCTACTATGGAATCTGGATTTATTTTGGCCATGGCGTTTGACCGCTACATAGCCATCTGC
armadillo AACAACCTCTGGCTTGGCTCCCAGGAAATAACATTCTCTGGCTGTCTTATCCAGATGTTCTTTCTCCACTTCAGCTTTGTAATAGATTCAGCCATCCTATTGGCCATGGCATTTGATCGCTATGTGGCCATCTGC
elephant AGTATCTTCTGGCTAGGTCCTCAGGAAATCACCTTTCCTGGATGCCTTACTCAGATGTTTTTTCTCCACTACAGCTTTGCCATGGATTCTGCAATTCTGCTGGCAATGGCATTTGATCGCTATGTTGCCATTTGC
tenrec ACCATTTTTTGGCTTGGTCCCCAGGAAATCAGTTTTCCTGGATGTCTCACTCAATTATTCTTTCTGCATTACAGTGCTGTCGTGGACTCTGGTATATTGTTGGCCATGGCATTTGACCGCTATGTGGCCATCTGC
monodelphis AGTAACCTCTGGTTTGGTGACAAGAAAATCACCTTCTTGGGCTGCCTCACCCAGATGTTCTTCCTCCATTTCAGCTTTGTTGTAGATTCTGCAATACTGTTGGCCATGGCCTATGACCGCTATGTGGCCATATGC
platypus GCCATGCTCTGGTTCAATGCCCGCACTATCAGCCTCCAAGAATGTTTCTTTCAGATTTATGCTATTCACACCTTTATGGGGCTGGAATCCGGCATCTTCTTATGCATGGCAATTGACAGGTATGTGGCCATCTGT
chicken GCCATCTTCTGGTTCAGCGCCCGCGAGATTTCCTTCGATGCCTGCATTACTCAGATGTTCTTCACCCACTTCAGCTTCATCGTGGAGTCGTCCGTCCTGCTGGCCATGGCCTTCGACCGCTACGTGGCCGTCTGC
tetraodon AGGAACTCCTGACCAAAAGCCGAACCATGCACTATTCCTCG- TGTGTCACTCAGGCTTTTTTTATTCACATTTATGCAGGCGGGACTGTCTTCATTTTGACGGCCATGGCCTATGACAGATATATTGCCATATGT
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.

280
.

290
.

300
.

310
.

320
.

330
.

340
.

350
.

360
.

370
.

380
.

390
.

400

human TCTCCCTTGAGATATACCACCATCTTGACTCCCAAGACCATCATCAAGAGTGCTATGGGCATCTCCTTTCGAAGCTTCTGCATCATCCTGCCAGATGTATTCTTGCTGACATGCCTGCCTTTCTGCAGGACACGC
chimp TCTCCCTTGAGATATACCACCATCTTGACTCCCAAGACCATCATCAAGAGTGCTATGGGCATCTCCTTTCGAAGCTTCTGCATCACCCTGCCAGATGTATTCTTGCTGACACGCCTGCCTTTCTGCAGGACACAC
baboon TCTCCCTTGAGATATACCACCATCTTGACTCCCAAGACCATCATCAAGATTGCTATGGGCATCTCCTTTCGAAGGTTCTGCATCATCCTGCCAGACGTATTCTTGCTGACGTGCCTGCCTTTCTGCAGGACACGT
macaque TCTCCCTTGAGATATACCACCATCTTGACTCCCAAGACCATCATCAAGATTGCTATGGGCATCTCCTTTCGAAGGTTCTGCATCATCCTGCCAGATGTATTCTTGCTGACGCGCCTGCCTTTCTGCAGGACACGT
marmoset TCTCCCTTGAGATATACCACCATCTTGACTCCCAAGACCATCATCAAGATTGCTATGGGCATCTCCTTCCGAAGCTTCTGCATCATCCTGCCAGATGTATTCTTGCTGACACGCCTGCCTTTCTGCAGGACACGC
galago TCTCCGTTGAGATATACCACCATCTTGACCTCCAAAACTGTCATCAAGATTGTCGTTGGCATCTCCATTCGAAGCTTCTGCATCATCCTGCCAGATGTATTTTTGCTGACACGTCTGCCTTTTTGCAGGACACGC
rat TCACCCTTGAGATATGCTACCGTCTTGACCCCCAAGACTATTATCAAGATTGCTGTGGGCATCTCCTTTCGAAGTTTCTGTATCATCTTGCCAGATGTATTCTTGTTGACACGTTTACCTTTCTGTAGGACACGC
mouse TCACCCTTGAGATATGCTACTATCTTGACCCCCAAGACTATCGTCAAGATTGCTGTGGGCATCTCCTTCCGAAGCTTCTGTATCATCTTGCCAGTTGTATTCTTGTTGACACGCTTACCTTTCTGTAGGACACGT
rabbit TCTCCCTTGAGATACACCACCATTCTGACTCCCAAGACCATCCTCAAGATTGCTGTGGGCATCCCCTTTCGAAGTTTCTGCGTCGTACTGCCAGCTATACTCTTGCTGACACGCTTGCCTTTCTGCAGGACACGC
cow AACCCCCTGAGATACCGCTCCATCCTTACTAGCTCCAAAGTTTTGTACATTGGGTTAGCATTTGCTTTTAAAAGCATTCTCCTAGTTCTTCCCCTCCCTTTCACTTTAAAGAGACTCAAATACTGTAATAAACGC
dog AACCCCCTGAGGTATAGCTCTATTCTTACCAGCTCCAGAGTTTTGCATATTGGACTGACATTTGCTATTAAAAGCATTCTACTAGTTCTTCCTCTTCCTTTCACTTTAAAGAGACTCCAATACTGTAATAAACGC
rfbat AACCCCCTGAGATATAGCTCCATCCTTACCAGCTCTAGACTGTTGCAAATTAGGCTGGCATTTGCTGTTAAAAGCATTCTGCTAGTTCTTCCTCTTCCTTTCACTTTAAAGAGACTCAGATAATGTAATAAAAGG
shrew CTCCCGCTAAGACATTCTACTATCTTAACTTCCACAGTGATCTTGGGTTTGGGTTTGGCTGTTGCTTTCAGAGGTGCTGTACTCCTAAGTCCACACCCCTTTTTACTGAGGTGGCTTTCTTACTGCAAAACAAAT
armadillo TTCCCCTTGAGATACACCACCATCCTGACTCCGCAGTTGATCATCAAGCTTGTGGTAAGCCTTGTTGTAAGGAGTTTCTCTGTCATCCTGCCAGATGTTTTTCTACTGAAACGGTTGCCCTTCTGCAGGACACGT
elephant TTCCCCTTAAGATACACCCCTATTCTCACTTATCAGATTATTACTAAGATTGTGATGGGTATTATCAGCAGGAGCTTTTGTATCATCTTTCCATGTGTGTTCCTCTTAAAACGACTTCCCTTCTGCCGAACGCTC
tenrec TCCCCCCTGAGATACACCATGATTCTGACTTCTAGGACTATTATCAAAATTGCTTTTGGTATCTCCTTTAGAAGTTTCTGCATTTTGGTTCCATGTGTTTTCCTTGTGAATCGTTTACCCTTCTGTAGGACACAT
monodelphis TCTCCACTGAGATACACCACCATTCTGACCCACCAGGTCATCACCAAGATTGTTGTGGGAATCATCTTCAGGAGCTTCTGTGTGATCTTGCCAGCTGTTTTCTTGCTAAAACGACTACCCTTCTGCCGAACACGC
platypus CACCCCCTCCGCTACCCCTCTGTCATCACAGAAGGCTTTGTTCTCAAGGCCACCATGTTCATGGTTTTCAGGATTGGGCTCCTAGCCATTCCAGTTCCTA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GACCCGCTGCGCTACGCGTCCACGTTGACCCCCTCGGTGATCGGGAAGATGGCACTGACTGCGGTGCTCCGGGGCTTCTGCATCATGTTCCCTCCCATCTTCCTGCTGAAGCGGCTGCCCTACTGCGGGCACAAC
tetraodon AATCCTTTGAAATACAACACAATCATGACGCACGCTCATGTTTTCCGAATAACTGTGGCTGACTAATTTAGCTATTTTGAGTGTGCTTTTCT- - - - - - - - TCCTGCTGCTACGCTTACCTCGCTGTCGCTCTGAG
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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410
.

420
.

430
.

440
.

450
.

460
.

470
.

480
.

490
.

500
.

510
.

520
.

530
.

540

human ATCATACCCCACACATACTGTGAGCATATAGGTGTTGCCCAGCTCGCCTGTGCTGATATCTCCATCAACTTCTGGTATGGCTTTTGTGTTCCCATCATGACGGTCATCTCAGATGTGATTCTCATTGCTGTTTCC
chimp AACATACCCCACACATACTGTGAGCATATAGGTGTTGCCCGGCTCGCCTGTGCTGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGCTTTTGTGTTCCCATCATGACGGTCATCTCAGATGTGATTCTCATTGCTGTTTCC
baboon ATCATACCCCACATATACTGTGAGCATATAGGCATTGTCCGGCTCGCCTGTGCTGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGCTTTTGTGTTCCCATCATGATGGTCATCTCAGATGTGATTCTCATTGCTGTTTCC
macaque ATCATACCCCACGTATACTGTGAGCATATAGGCATTGTCCGGCTCGCCTGTGCTGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGCTTTTGTGTTCCCATCATGATGGTCATCTCAGATGTGATTCTCATTGCTGTTTCC
marmoset ATCATACCCCACACATACTGTGAGCACATAGGTGTTGCCCGGCTCGCCTGTGCTGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGCTTTTGTGTTCCCATCATGACGGTCATCTCGGATGTGATTCTCATTGCTCTTTCC
galago ATCATTCCCCACACATACTGTGAGCATATAGGTGTTGCCCGGCTGGCCTGTGCTGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGCTTTTGTGTTCCCATCATGACAGTCATCTCAGATGTGATCCTCATTGCTGTGTCC
rat ATCATACCTCACACCTACTGTGAGCACATAGGTGTTGCCCGGCTTGCATGTGCAGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGATTTTGTGTCCCCATCATGACAGTCATCTCAGATGTGGTCCTCATTGCTGTGTCT
mouse ATCATACCTCACACGTACTGTGAGCACATAGGTGTTGCCCGGCTTGCATGTGCGGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGGTTTTGTGTCCCCATCATGACAGTCATCTCAGATGTGGTCCTCATTGCTGTCTCT
rabbit ATCATACCCCACACATAGTGTGAGCACATAGGTGTCGCCCGGCTCGCGTGCGCTGATATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGCTTTTGTGTTCCCATCATGACAGTGATCTCAGATGTGGTTCTCATTGCTGTCTCC
cow CTGTTATCCCACTCCTACTGCCTCCACCAGGACATCATGAAGCTGGCGTGCTCTGACAATA- - GTTAACTTCTACTACGGTCTGTTTGTTGCACTCTGTA- - - TGATGTCAGACAGTATGTTAATTGTTGTCTTC
dog CTGCTTTCACACTCCTACTGCCTCCACCAGGATGTGATGAAACTGGCCTGCTCTGACAATAGGGTTAACTTTTACTATGGTCTGTTTGTTGCACTCTGCA- - - TGATGTCAGACAGTGTGTTCATTGCAGTTTCC
rfbat CTGTTATCACACTCCTACTGCCTGCACCAGGACCTACTCCGGCTGGTCTGCTCTGACATCCGCTTCAACAGCTTCTATGCCCTGGCTCTGGTCATTTGTACCTTGCTCTTGGATGCTGTTCTTATTCTCATCTCC
shrew ATCATCTCCCATACTTATTGCGAGTTTATGGCTCTGATAAAGCTAGTTTGCAGTGAGACGAAGGTCCGTAGATCCTATAGCCTAAGCGTAGCATTTCTGACTGGGGGCTTGGATTTCATATTGATCATCTGTTCC
armadillo GTCATCCTACACACATACTGTGAGCATATAGGTGTTGCTCGACTTTCCTCTGCTGACATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGATTTTCTGTACCTCTCATGACAGTCATCTCAGATGTCATCTTTATTGCTGTATCC
elephant ATTATACCTCACACATACTGTGAGCACATAGGCGTTGCCCGGCTCGCCTGCGCGGACATCTCCATCAACATCTGGTATGGCCTTGCTGTGCCGGTAATGACTGTCACCTCAGACCTGATCCTCATTGGCATTTCC
tenrec ATCATTCCCCACACATACTGTGAACACATAGGTGTTGCCCGCCTTGCCTGTGCTGATATTTCCATCAATATTTGGTATGGATTTTGTGTGCCCATGATGATGGTCATTATAGATATTGTCCTAATTGCTGTGTCC
monodelphis ATCATCCCCCATACATACTGTGAACACATAGGTGTAGCCCGACTCTCTTGTGCTGACATCTCCATCAACATTTGGTATGGTGTTTCTGTGCTACTTGTGACTGTAGTCTCTGACATTGTCCTCATTGCTGTCTCT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken GTCATGCCCCACACCTACTGCGAGCACATGGGCATCGCCCGCCTGGCCTGCGCCGACATCAGGGCCAATGTCTGGTACGGGCTGACCACGGCGCTGCTGTCCTCTGGGCTGGACGTGGTGCTCATCGCCATCTCC
tetraodon CTGA- - - CGCACCCCTACTGCGACAATCCGAGCTTGTTGGCCCTCATGTGCGCTGATGTAACCGTGAACCACATTTACGGCCTGTTCACCGTCGCCATCACACAAGTCGTAGCCAATGTCATCATCATGTACACC
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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human TACGCACACATCCTCTGTGCTGTCTTTGGCCTTCCCTCCCAAGATGCCTGCCAGAAAGCCCTCGGCACTTGTGGTTCTCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTTTATACACCTGCCTTTTTCTCCATCCTCGCCCAT
chimp TACGCCCTCATCCTCTGTGCTGTCTTTCGCCTTCCCTCCCAAGACGCCCACCAGAAAGCCCTCAGCACTTGTGGTTCTCATGCCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTTTATACACCTGCCTTTTTCTCCATCCTTGCCCAT
baboon TATGCCCTTATCCTCTGTGCTGTCTTTCGCCTTCCCTCCCAAGATGCCCGCCAGAAAGCCCTCAGCACTTGTGGTTCTCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTTTATATGCCTGCCTTTTTCTCCATCCTTGCCCAT
macaque TATGCCCTTATCATCTGTGCTGTCTTTCGCCTTCCCTCCCAAGATGCCCGCCAGAAAGCCGTCAGCACTTGTGGTTCTCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTTTATATGCCTGCCTTTTTCTCCATCCTTGCCCAT
marmoset TACACCCTCATCCTCTGTGCTGTCTTTCGCCTTCCTTCCCAAGATGCCCGCCAGAAAGCTCTCAGCACTTGTGGTTCTCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTTTATACACCTGCCTTCTTCTCCATCCTTGCCCAT
galago TACATTCTCATCCTGTGTGCTGTCTTTCGCCTCCCGTCCAGAGATGCCCGCCAAAAGGCCCTGGGTACCTGTGGTTCCCATGTCTGCGTTATCCTCATGTTTTATACACCTGCCTTTTTCTCCATCCTTGCTCAT
rat TACACCCTCATCCTATGTGCCGTTTTTCGCCTCCCCTCCAGAGATGCACGCCAGAAAGCCCTGGGCACCTGTGGTTCCCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTTTACATACCTGCCTTTTTCTCCATCCTTGCTCAT
mouse TATACTCTCATCTTATGTGCTGTTTTTCGCCTCCCCTCCCGAGATGCACGCCAGAAAGCCCTGGGTACCTGCGGTTCCCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTTTACACACCTGCCTTTTTCTCCATCCTCGCTCAT
rabbit TACACTCTCATCCTCTGTGCTGTCTTTCATCTGCCCTCTCAAGATGTCTGCCAGAAGGCCCTTGGCACCTGTGTCTCCCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCGTGTTCTACACTCCTGCCCTTTTCTCTATCCTTGCCCAT
cow TATGTGTTTATTCTGAAGACTGTATTGGGTATTGCATCTCACAGGGAATGGCTTAAAGCTCTTAACACCTCTGTGTCCCACATCTGCGCTGTGCTCATCTTCTATGTGCCCATCATCACCTTGGCTCTCATGCAT
dog TATGTGTTCATCCTGAAGACTGTATTGGGTATTGCTTCCCATGGGGAGCGACTGAAAGCCCTTAATACCTGTGTGTCCCACATCTGTGCTGTGCTCATCTTCTATGTGCCCATCATCACCTTGGCTACCATGCAT
rfbat TATGTTTTCATCTTGCAGACAGTGTTGGCAATCGCATCGCGGGAAGAAAGGCTCAAGTCTTTACAAACCTGTGTTTCCCACATCTGTGCTGTCTTGGTTTTTTATATTCCCATCATTGGTCTCACTATGGTGCAC
shrew TATGTCCTTATTTTACGCACTGTCTTTTGTCTTCCATCAAAAGCAGCCCGCCTCAAGACCTTAAGTACCTGTGTCTCCCATGTGTGGGTCATCTTGGCGTTTTATACACCAGCATTTTTCTCTTTTCTCACTCAC
armadillo TATACCTTCATCCTCCTTGCTGTCTTTCAACTCTCCTCCCAGGGTGCCCGCCAAAAGGCACTTAGTACCTGTGGTGCCCATGTCTGTGTTATCCTTATGTTTTACACACCTGCCTTCTTCTCTATCCTTGCTCAT
elephant TACACTCTCATTCTCCGTGCTATCTTTTACCTCCCATCCCGGGATGCCCGCCAGAAGGCCCTTAGCACGTGTGGTTCCCATGTTTGTGTGATTCTTGTATTCTACACGCCAGCCATGTTCTCTGTCCTCACCCAC
tenrec TACACTCTCATCCTCTCAGCTGTCTTTCGTCTTCCCTCTCAAGACGCCCGCCAGAAGGCCCTGGGCACCTGTGGCTCTCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTCATGTTCTATATCCCAGCATTCTTCTCCATCCTTGCCCAT
monodelphis TATACCATTATCCTGAGTGCAGTCTTTCCCCTCCCTTCTCGTGGTGCCCGCCAGAAGGCTTTGGGAACCTGTGGATCTCATGTCTGTGTCATCCTTATGTTCTATACCCCTGCCTTCTTCTCCATCCTTGCTCAT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken TACGGGCTCATCCTCAGGACCGTCTTCCAGCTGCCGTCCCCCGAGACTCGCCTCAAAACCCTGAGCACCTGCGGCTCCCACCTCTGCGTCATCCTCATGTTCTACACGCCCGCCTTCTTCTCCTTCCTCACGCAC
tetraodon TATCTGCAGATCCTGGTGGCC- TGTTTCAGATCCCATCCC- - GACACTAAATCTAAAGCGCTGCAGACATGTGCCACACATCTGATCGTTTTCCTCCTCCTAGAGTGCCTCGGCCTTTTCACCATCATATCGTAC
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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human CGCTTTGGACACAATGTCTCTCGCACCTTCCACATCATGTTTGCCAATCTCTACATTGTTATCCCACCTGCACTCAACCCCATGGTTTACGGAGTGAAGACCAAGCAGATCAGAGATAAGGTTATACTTTTGTTT
chimp CGCTTTGGACACAATGTCTCTTGCACCTTCCACATCATGTTTGCCAATCTCTACATTGTTATCCCACCTGCACTCAACCCCATGGTTTACGGAGTGAAGACCAAGCAGATCAGAGATAAGGTTATACTTTTGTTT
baboon CGTTTTGGACACAATGTCTCTCGCACCTTCCATATCATGTTTGCCAATCTCTACATTGTTATCCCACCTGCACTTAACCCCATGGTTTACGGAGTGAAGACCAAGCAGATCAGAGATAAGGTTATAGTTTTGTTT
macaque CGTTTTGGACACAATGTCTCTCGCACCTTCCACATCATGTTTGCCAATCTCTACATTGTTATCCCACCTGCACTTAACCCCATGGTTTACGGAGTGAAGACCAAGCAGATCAGAGATAAGGTTATAGTTTTGTTT
marmoset CGCTTTGGACACAATGTCTCTCGCAGCTTCCACATAATGTTTGCCAATCTCTACATTGTTATCCCACCTGCACTCAACCCTATTGTTTATGGAGTGAAGACCAAGCAGATGAGAGATAAGGTTATACTTTTGTTT
galago CGCTTTGGACACAATGTCTCCCGCACTTTCCACATCATGTTTGCCAACCTCTACATTGTTATCCCACCTGCACTCAACCCCATTGTCTATGGAGTGAAGACCAAGCAGATCAGAGATAAGGTCATATTTTTGTTT
rat CGCTTTGGACACAATGTGTCCCTCACGTTCCACATCATGTTCGCCAATCTCTACATTGTTATTCCACCAGCAATGAACCCTATTGTCTACGGAGTGAAAACCAAGCAGATCAGAGATAAGGTCATCCTTTTATTC
mouse CGCTTTGGACACAATGTCTCCCTCACATTCCACATCATGTTCGCCAATCTCTACATTGTTATTCCACCGGCAATGAACCCCATTGTCTACGGAGTGAAAACCAAGCAGATCAGAGAAAAGGTCATCCTTCTATTC
rabbit CGCTTTGGACAGAATGTCTCCCACACTTTCCACATCATGTT- GCCAACCTCTATGTGCTGGTGCCTCCTGTGCTCAATCCTATTATCTATGGAGCTAGAACCAAGGAAATCAGAGACGACTTCTGAAACTGCTTC
cow CGCTTTCCCAAGCATACACCCCCTGTGGCTATGATTCTGATGGCTGATG- - - - CTTGCTGATACCACCCTTGATGAATCCCATCTTGTATTGCATAAAAACTCAGCAGATTAGAGTGAAGGTT- - GTCCAAGTGT
dog CGCTTTGCCAAGCATAAATCCCCTCTGGCTATGATTCTGATAGCTGATG- - - - CTTGTTGGTACCACCTTTGATGAACCCTATTGTGTATTGTGTAAAAACTCGGCAGATTAGAGTAAAAGTC- - GTCAGAGTGT
rfbat CGCTTTGGGAAGCATCTCTCACCTTTGGTTCACGTCCTTATGGGCAATA- - - - TATTCTCTTTCCACCCTTGATGAATCCTATCATCTACAGTGTGAAGACCGAGCAGCTCCGAAGCAGGA- - - - GTCTGAATGT
shrew AGGTTTGGCCACCACGTTGCTCCACATGTTCACATTTTAGTAGCCAACA- - - - TCTTCTTATTCCACCCATGATGAATCCTATTATTTATGGCATTAAAACCCAGAGAATTCGGGAGAGATTC- - GTTCGAATGT
armadillo CGCTTTGGGCACAGTGTCCCTCGACACTTGCTCATCCTATTTGCCAACCTCTATGTGGCAATCCCTCCTGCTCTAAATCCTATTGTTTATGGAGTGAAGACCAAGCAGATCCAAGACAAATTT- - ATTCTAGTCT
elephant CGTTTTGGTCACAATATTCCTCACTCTTTCCACATCATGTTTGCCAACCTCTACATTGTTATCCCACCTGCACTCAACCCCATTGTTTATGGAGTAAAGACCAAGCAGATCAGAGATAAGGTCGTACTCCTCTTT
tenrec CGCTTTGGACATAATGTTCCTCGTACTTTTCACATAATGTTTGCCAACCTCTATGTTGTCATCCCTCCAGCACTTAATCCCATTGTTTATGGGGTAAAGACCAAGCAGATCCGAGATAAAGTCATCTTCCTCTTT
monodelphis CGCTTTGGACATGATGTCCCACGTCATGTCCTCATCCTATTTGCCAACTTTTATGTTGCCATTCCTCCAGCTCTCAATCCTATTGTCTATGGAGTAAAGACAAAGCAAATTCGAGATAAGATTCTTCTCCTGTTT
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
chicken CGCTTTGGCCACAGCATTCCAGGCCACGTCCACATCCTGTTGGCCAACCTCTACGTCGTGGTCCCACCGATGCTCAACCCCATTGTGTACGGGGTGAGGACGCGGCAGATCCGTGAGCGCGTG- - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon AGATTGAAGGACATTTCTCCTCA- - - - TTTTGGAAAATTCATGGGGATGTCGACGTTATTTTTCCTCCGACACTGAATCCAATCATTTATGGACTGAAAACAAAAGAAATCAGGGAAAAACTT- - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
codon_site 123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123123.
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C
human TCTAAGGGTACAGGA
chimp TCTAAGGGTACAGGA
baboon TCTAAGGGTACAGGA
macaque TCTAAGGGTACAGGA
marmoset TCTAAGGGTACAGGA
galago TCTAAACGTAAAAAA
rat TCTGAGAGCACAGAA
mouse TCTGAGAGCATAGAC
rabbit TTTT- - - - - - - - - GA
cow TCCGTGGGGGCAGGG
dog TCTGTGGGGGCAGGA
rfbat TCTGTGGGGGCAGGA
shrew TCTGTCGGGGTAAGA
armadillo TCTCAGATGACACAA
elephant TCTAAGGATACACAA
tenrec TCTAAGGCTACAGAG
monodelphis TCTCAGGGAACGCAA
platypus - - - - - - - - CACTGAC
chicken - CTGAGAGTACGGCC
tetraodon - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - - AGCA- - - - - - A
codon_site 123123123123123.
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